Mart. 28 ott 2025
Lun. 10 nov 2025
Merc. 5 nov 2025

Giov. 6 nov 2025
Lun. 17 nov. 2025
Merc. 19 nov 2025
Merc. 14 gen. 2026
Mart. 3 feb 2026
Lun. 9 feb 2026
Giov. 12 feb 2026
Giov. 7 mag 2026
Ven. 15 mag 2026

Merc. 12 Nov 2025
Ven 14 nov 2025
Merc. 26 nov 2025
Ven. 5 Dic. 2025
Lun. 12 gen 2026
Mart. 20 gen 2026
Merc. 28 gen 2026
Mart. 10 feb 2026
Giov. 12 feb 2026
Lun. 23 feb 2026
Lun. 9 marz 2026
Lun. 23 marz. 2026

Te Laudamus 2025-2026

ORE ON LINE
ORE ON LINE
1° anno

LITURGIA Chiara Colm
LITURGIA Chiara Colm
GUIDA DEL CANTO Ivan Losio
Oppure (stessa lezione)
GUIDA DEL CANTO Ivan Losio
SPIRITUALITA’ Don F. Gilardi
SPIRITUALITA’ Don F. Gilardi

PREPARARE LA CEL.
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA

STORIA CANTO CRIST.
STORIA CANTO CRIST.
STORIA CANTO CRIST.

LITURGIA

LITURGIA
SPIRITUALITA’
SPIRITUALITA’
STORIA CANTO CRIST.
STORIA CANTO CRIST.
STORIA CANTO CRIST.
ANALISI SPARTITO
PEDAGOGIA

FORME E GENERI PER LA LIT.
FORME E GENERI PER LA LIT.
FORME E GENERI PER LA LIT.

Don Cesare Pavesi
Carla Pastormerlo
Carla Pastormerlo
Daniele Filippi
Daniele Filippi
Daniele Filippi

2° anno

Chiara Colm
Chiara Colm
Don F. Gilardi
Don F. Gilardi
Daniele Filippi
Daniele Filippi
Daniele Filippi
Alberto Odone
Carla Pastormerlo
Daniele Sabaino
Daniele Sabaino

Daniele Sabaino

21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30

21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30

21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30
21-22.30

1°anno
1° anno

1° anno

1°anno
1°anno
1° anno
1° anno
1° anno
1° anno
1°anno
1°anno

1°anno

2° anno
2° anno
2° anno
2° anno
2°anno
2°anno
2°anno
2°anno
2°anno
2° anno
2° anno

2° anno

(2h)
(2h)
(2h)

(2h)
(2h)
(2h)
(2h)
(2h)
(2h)
(2h)
(2h)
(2h)

2h)
(2h)
(2h)
(2h)



